
Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting  6th July 2011

Event Sprint Hurdles Race 1 +0.6
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 129 Emily Craig Whitemoss F U13 13.44
2 163 Rebecca Conroy Giffnock F U13 14.69
3 145 Evie Gallaher Central F U13 15.79
4 146 Katie Gallagher Central F U13 15.86

Event Sprint Hurdles Race 2 +0.2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 127 Sarah Pearson Central F U15 12.45
2 117 Anna Graham Nithsdale F U15 12.62
3 147 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss F U15 13.26
4 114 Charles Dineen Central M U13 13.35
5 134 Sophie Parsons Central F U15 13.49
6 101 Scott Connal Whitemoss M U13 14.21
7 140 Liam McGregor Central M U13 16.13

Event Sprint Hurdles Race 3 -1.1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 152 Adam Franco M U15 12.45
2 169 Joe George Dollar M U15 13.11
3 104 Emma McGinty EAC F U17 13.94
4 111 Fraser Cousin Lasswade M U13 14.89

DNS 154 Patrick Strasson M

Event Sprint Hurdles Race 4 -0.7
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 139 Chloe Ann McGregor Central F U20 19.19
DNS 155 Joel Baden M U17

Event 100m Race 1 -0.4
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 136 Robert Frost Glasgow Cali AM Sen 11.43
2 118 Cameron Smith Dum & West Fife M Sen 11.66
3 138 Ian MacDonald Central M Sen 11.88
4 119 Wei Jen Chau Stirling University M Sen 11.98
5 137 Glenn Murray Pitreavie M U20 12.30
6 120 Steven Bunert Stirling University M U20 12.42
7 131 Callum Woods M U20 13.07

DNS 132 Kevin Woods Falkirk M U17

Event 100m Race 2 -0.5
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 144 Kieran Ferguson FVH M U17 12.49
2 107 Andrew Black Stenarty AC M Sen 13.16
3 115 Claire Anderson FVH F U15 13.52
4 126 Selina Henderson FVH F U15 13.84
5 159 Niall Finlayson Central M U20 14.36
6 167 Laura Fegan FVH F U13 14.49
7 122 Jenna Wrisbeg Giffnock North F U15 14.59
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting  6th July 2011

Event 100m Race 3 -0.7
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 157 Stacey McArdle FVH F U17 14.30
2 149 Euan Mitchell Fife AC M U13 14.68
3 121 Scott Wrisbeg Unattached M U15 14.83
4 101 Scott Connal Whitemoss M U13 14.89
5 114 Charles Dineen Central M U13 15.04
6 161 Lucas Johnston Harmony M U11 15.06
7 150 Lauren McSkimming Whitemoss F U15 15.11
8 172 Emma Johnston F U13 17.64

Event 100m Race 4 +0.6
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 173 Jordan Charters Lasswade M U17 12.07
2 170 Tara Walls Central F U15 15.15
3 160 Abby Gifford FVH F U13 16.19
4 113 Lucy Hogarth Unaffiliated F U13 16.34
5 161 Lucas Johnston Harmony M 17.80
6 125 Louise Brett Perth St Harriers F U20 18.20

DNS 165 Jack Eadie FVH M U11
DNS 155 Joel Baden Australia M U17

Event 300m Race 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 188 Kirsty Forsyth Central F U17 43.02
2 175 Kirsten Peters EAC F U17 43.39
3 183 Amy Manson FVH F U17 44.06
4 133 Anna Hyde EAC F U17 44.18
5 126 Selina Henderson FVH F U15 44.23
6 127 Sarah Pearson Central F U15 44.43
7 147 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss F U15 45.04

Event 300m Race 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 112 Anna Hogarth EAC F U15 46.12
2 157 Stacey McArdle FVH F U17 46.60
3 205 Farrell Parkins Central F U17 47.87
4 198 Rachel Watson EAC F U15 47.92
5 170 Tara Wallis Central F U15 49.17

Event 400m Race 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 103 Francis Smith Woodford M Sen 50.20
2 151 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie M U20 50.60
3 205 Farrell Parkins Central M 50.71
4 135 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie M U17 52.72
5 203 Lewis Grant FVH M U20 53.37
6 152 Adam Franco M U15 54.57
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting  6th July 2011

Event 400m Race 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 176 Jake Wightman EAC M U20 52.63
2 140 Liam McGregor Central M 53.81
3 210 David Campbell Dydesdale M U15 58.23
4 110 Jamie Cousin Lasswade M U15 58.28
5 164 Mhairi MacDonald EAC F Sen 58.79
6 174 Avril Jackson EAC F Sen 59.06

Event 400m Race 3
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 202 Russell McAdam FVH M Sen 00:58.59
2 191 Michael Cameron EAC M U17 00:58.59
3 108 Colin Black Stewarty M Sen 01:00.38
4 195 James Pennycook Fife M U15 01:03.90
5 178 Blair Wood EAC M U17 01:04.48
6 196 Stephie Pennycook Fife F U17 01:04.48
7 171 Robyn McDowall Livingston F U23 01:08.05

Event 100m Race 1 +0.2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 136 Robert Frost Glasgow Cali AC M Sen 11.40
2 118 Cameron Smith Dum & West Fife M Sen 11.76
3 138 Ian McDonald Central M Sen 11.76
4 119 Wei Jen Chau Stirling University M Sen 11.79
5 173 Jordon Charters Lasswade M U17 11.84
6 137 Glenn Murray Pitreavie M U20 12.16
7 182 Joe Devine Law M U20 12.23
8 135 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie M U17 12.40

Event 100m Race 2 +0.2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 120 Steven Bunert Stirling University M U20 12.06
2 144 Kieran Ferguson FVH M U17 12.19
3 128 Daniel Ingram EAC M U17 12.31
4 194 Lydia Simpson Central F U15 13.24
5 155 Joel Baden Australia M 13.30
6 139 Chloe Ann McGregor Central F U20 14.06
7 123 Isla Burns Central F U15 14.78

DNS 115 Claire Anderson FVH U15

Event 100m Race 2 +0.2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 184 Rachel Manson FVH F U15 15.54
1 170 Tara Walls Central AC F 15.54
2 162 Thomas O'Hear Airdrie Harriers M U11 16.37
3 177 Kazya Stevens Moorfoot F U11 16.43
4 186 Phoebe Crosbie EAC F U11 16.94
5 125 Louise  Brett Perth St Harriers F 18.23
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting  6th July 2011

Event 1500m Race 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 206 Mark Mitchell Forres M Sen 03:58.77
2 221 Steven O'Brien Corstorphine M Sen 04:03.50
3 211 Dale Colley FVH M U17 04:04.33
4 193 Ethan Sloan Victoria Park M 04:04.65
5 223 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine M Sen 04:05.75
6 201 Max McNeil M U20 04:17.14
7 217 Scott McAlpine Pitreavie M U17 04:24.22
8 192 Peter Cameron EAC M U20 04:27.95
9 197 Bruce Millar Fife AC M U17 04:29.00

10 222 Scott Stirling FVH M U20 04:29.82
11 208 Callum Heirs Kirkintilloch M U17 04:30.85
12 216 Jacob Adkin Moorfoot M U17 04:50.61
13 209 Aiden Cameron Central AC M 05:06.20

Event 1500m Race 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 213 Anthony Addison Corstorphine M U13 04:46.30
2 225 Leia Glading FVH F U15 04:50.70
3 204 Aidan Hilton FVH M U17 04:52.00
4 200 Kobe Stevens Moorfoot U15 04:54.40
5 224 Leah Davie Pitreavie F U13 04:57.40
6 189 Louise Mercer Teviotdale F U17 04:59.80
7 220 Laura Clarke Central AC F U15 05:04.50
8 187 Ruaridh Britton Moorfoot M U15 05:09.10
9 227 Emily Strathdee EAC F U15

10 219 Myra Nur Lakdawak U/A F U20
11 196 Stephanie Pennycook Fife F U17
12 199 Katie Watson EAC F U17

Event 1500m Race 3
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 226 Katy Aitken Fife F U13 05:28.30
2 181 Alex Bates Harmeny U13 05:35.60
3 163 Rebecca Conroy Giffnock F U13 05:36.13
4 214 Mairi Wallace Moorfoot F U11 05:38.92
5 179 Zoe Bates Harmeny F U13 05:40.55
6 145 Evie Gallagher Central AC F U13 05:45.30
7 218 Amy McAlpine Pitreavie F U11 05:47.61
8 215 Stephen Addison Corstorphine M U11 05:48.70
9 146 Kate Gallagher Central AC F U13 05:52.34

10 212 Jennifer Walls Central AC F U11 05:54.74
11 180 Jack Richardson 06:05.00
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting  6th July 2011

Event High Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 Joel Baden Australia M 1.95

Event Javelin
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

106 Bevhan Trevis Central AC F U13 17.71
124 Robert Burns Central AC M U13 29.25
130 Guy Wardrop EAC M U15 28.06
147 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss F U15 14.43
142 Rachel Hunter Pitreavie F U15 21.56
150 Lauren McSkimming Whitemoss F U15 15.95
156 Andrew Bialacki Australia M U15 45.15
153 Daniel Dupre Australia M U15 22.99
168 Alistair Johnston Central AC M U15 29.43
158 Evie Bartle Kilmarnock H F U13 18.38

Event Discus
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

106 Bevhan Trevis Central AC F U13 18.94
142 Rachel Hunter Pitreavie F U17 13.80
185 Megan Laing Pitreavie F U15 22.00
153 Daniel Dupre Australia M U15 23.98
158 Evie Bartle Kilmarnock H F U13 13.95
207 Laura Nicholson Central AC F U17 17.97
154 Patrick Strasser Australia M U15 22.90
156 Andrew Bialacki Australia M U15 43.02

Event Shot Putt
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

109 Angus Cousin Lasswade M U11 5.16
114 Charles Dineen Central AC M U13 6.56
124 Robert Burns Central AC M U13 9.19
129 Emily Craig Whitemoss F U13 5.23
145 Evie Gallagher Central AC F U13 4.95
150 Lauren McSkimming Whitemoss F U15 7.21
162 Thomas O'Hear Airdrie M U11 4.36
161 Lucas Johnston Harmeny M U11 5.19
158 Evie Bartle Kilmarnock F U13 5.42
156 Andrew Bialacki Australia M U15
166 Edmund Reid FVH M U20 13.74
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting  6th July 2011

Event Long Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

101 Scott Connal Whitemoss M U13 4.18
102 Sam Muirhead Dev Squad M U13 3.19
105 Leah Trevis Central AC F U11 2.08
112 Anna Hogarth EAC F U15 4.15
114 Charles Dineen Central AC M U13 3.88
115 Claire Anderson FVH F U15 4.47
123 Isla Burns Central AC F U15 3.81
128 Daniel Ingram EAC M U17 5.62
129 Emily Craig Whitemoss F U13 3.90
141 Louise Anderson Central AC F U20 4.67
140 Liam McGregor Central AC M U13 3.59
139 Chloe Ann McGregor Central AC F U20 3.99
143 Kirsty Meikle FVH F U11 3.26
148 Kelsey Campbell GDS F U15 3.78
146 Kate Gallagher Central AC F U13 2.79
186 Phoebe Crosbie EAC M U11 3.31
181 Alex Bates Harmeny AC M U13 3.60
134 Sophie Parsons Central AC F U15 3.47
154 Patrick Strasser Australia M U15 5.21
153 Daniel Dupre Australia M U15 4.97
180 Jack Richardson M U13 3.01
179 Zoe Bates Harmeny AC F U13 3.16
169 Joe George Dollar M U15 4.58
155 Joel Baden Australia M U17
161 Lucas Johnson Harmeny AC M U11 3.20
162 Thomas O'Hear Airdrie M U11 2.96
165 Jack Eadie FVH M U11 3.05
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